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STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7

GRADE  GRADE

48 $99,206 $102,182 $105,246 $108,404 $111,657 $115,007 $118,457 48 $64.58 $66.52 $68.51 $70.57 $72.69 $74.87 $77.11

47 $96,787 $99,689 $102,680 $105,761 $108,932 $112,200 $115,568 47 $63.01 $64.90 $66.84 $68.85 $70.91 $73.04 $75.23

46 $94,425 $97,258 $100,175 $103,181 $106,276 $109,465 $112,748 46 $61.47 $63.31 $65.21 $67.17 $69.18 $71.26 $73.40

45 $92,122 $94,886 $97,733 $100,664 $103,684 $106,794 $109,998 45 $59.97 $61.77 $63.62 $65.53 $67.50 $69.52 $71.61

44 $89,874 $92,571 $95,349 $98,210 $101,156 $104,189 $107,315 44 $58.51 $60.26 $62.07 $63.93 $65.85 $67.83 $69.86

43 $87,684 $90,314 $93,023 $95,814 $98,689 $101,648 $104,698 43 $57.08 $58.79 $60.56 $62.37 $64.24 $66.17 $68.16

42 $85,544 $88,111 $90,754 $93,477 $96,281 $99,170 $102,146 42 $55.69 $57.36 $59.08 $60.85 $62.68 $64.56 $66.49

41 $83,458 $85,962 $88,541 $91,197 $93,933 $96,750 $99,654 41 $54.33 $55.96 $57.64 $59.37 $61.15 $62.98 $64.87

40 $81,422 $83,865 $86,381 $88,973 $91,642 $94,391 $97,223 40 $53.00 $54.59 $56.23 $57.92 $59.66 $61.45 $63.29

39 $79,437 $81,821 $84,274 $86,804 $89,407 $92,089 $94,852 39 $51.71 $53.26 $54.86 $56.51 $58.20 $59.95 $61.75

38 $77,500 $79,824 $82,219 $84,686 $87,226 $89,842 $92,539 38 $50.45 $51.96 $53.52 $55.13 $56.78 $58.49 $60.24

37 $75,609 $77,877 $80,214 $82,621 $85,098 $87,651 $90,281 37 $49.22 $50.70 $52.22 $53.78 $55.40 $57.06 $58.77

36 $73,765 $75,978 $75,979 $80,604 $83,024 $85,514 $88,078 36 $48.02 $49.46 $50.94 $52.47 $54.05 $55.67 $57.34

35 $71,966 $74,124 $76,348 $78,640 $80,999 $83,428 $85,930 35 $46.85 $48.25 $49.70 $51.19 $52.73 $54.31 $55.94

34 $70,211 $72,318 $74,487 $76,721 $79,022 $81,394 $83,835 34 $45.70 $47.08 $48.49 $49.94 $51.44 $52.98 $54.57

33 $68,499 $70,553 $72,669 $74,850 $77,095 $79,409 $81,791 33 $44.59 $45.93 $47.31 $48.72 $50.19 $51.69 $53.24

32 $66,828 $68,832 $70,897 $73,024 $75,215 $77,471 $79,796 32 $43.50 $44.81 $46.15 $47.54 $48.96 $50.43 $51.94

31 $65,197 $67,153 $69,168 $71,244 $73,381 $75,583 $77,849 31 $42.44 $43.71 $45.03 $46.38 $47.77 $49.20 $50.68

30 $63,608 $65,516 $67,481 $69,505 $71,591 $73,738 $75,952 30 $41.41 $42.65 $43.93 $45.25 $46.60 $48.00 $49.44

29 $62,057 $63,917 $65,836 $67,811 $69,846 $71,941 $74,098 29 $40.40 $41.61 $42.86 $44.14 $45.47 $46.83 $48.24

28 $60,543 $62,359 $64,230 $66,156 $68,141 $70,186 $72,291 28 $39.41 $40.59 $41.81 $43.06 $44.36 $45.69 $47.06

27 $59,066 $60,838 $62,663 $64,543 $66,480 $68,473 $70,528 27 $38.45 $39.60 $40.79 $42.01 $43.27 $44.57 $45.91

26 $57,625 $59,354 $61,135 $62,970 $64,858 $66,803 $68,808 26 $37.51 $38.64 $39.80 $40.99 $42.22 $43.49 $44.79

25 $56,220 $57,907 $59,644 $61,433 $63,275 $65,175 $67,130 25 $36.60 $37.69 $38.82 $39.99 $41.19 $42.43 $43.70

24 $54,849 $56,495 $58,189 $59,934 $61,734 $63,584 $65,492 24 $35.70 $36.77 $37.88 $39.01 $40.18 $41.39 $42.63

23 $53,511 $55,117 $56,769 $58,473 $60,227 $62,033 $63,894 23 $34.83 $35.88 $36.95 $38.06 $39.20 $40.38 $41.59

22 $52,206 $53,772 $55,385 $57,047 $58,758 $60,520 $62,336 22 $33.98 $35.00 $36.05 $37.13 $38.25 $39.40 $40.58

21 $50,932 $52,460 $54,034 $55,656 $57,325 $59,044 $60,816 21 $33.15 $34.15 $35.17 $36.23 $37.32 $38.43 $39.59

20 $49,691 $51,181 $52,717 $54,298 $55,926 $57,604 $59,333 20 $32.34 $33.32 $34.31 $35.34 $36.40 $37.50 $38.62

19 $48,480 $49,933 $51,430 $52,974 $54,563 $56,200 $57,885 19 $31.56 $32.50 $33.48 $34.48 $35.52 $36.58 $37.68

18 $47,296 $48,715 $50,177 $51,682 $53,232 $54,828 $56,473 18 $30.79 $31.71 $32.66 $33.64 $34.65 $35.69 $36.76

17 $46,142 $47,527 $48,951 $50,420 $51,934 $53,491 $55,097 17 $30.03 $30.94 $31.86 $32.82 $33.81 $34.82 $35.86

16 $45,017 $46,368 $47,759 $49,191 $50,666 $52,186 $53,753 16 $29.30 $30.18 $31.09 $32.02 $32.98 $33.97 $34.99

15 $43,919 $45,237 $46,593 $47,990 $49,430 $50,914 $52,442 15 $28.59 $29.45 $30.33 $31.24 $32.18 $33.14 $34.14

14 $42,848 $44,133 $45,457 $46,822 $48,226 $49,672 $51,163 14 $27.89 $28.73 $29.59 $30.48 $31.39 $32.33 $33.30

13 $41,802 $43,057 $44,348 $45,679 $47,050 $48,461 $49,914 13 $27.21 $28.03 $28.87 $29.73 $30.63 $31.54 $32.49

12 $40,782 $42,007 $43,267 $44,566 $45,901 $47,280 $48,698 12 $26.55 $27.34 $28.16 $29.01 $29.88 $30.77 $31.70

11 $39,788 $40,983 $42,212 $43,479 $44,783 $46,126 $47,510 11 $25.90 $26.68 $27.48 $28.30 $29.15 $30.02 $30.92

10 $38,818 $39,983 $41,182 $42,418 $43,690 $45,001 $46,350 10 $25.27 $26.02 $26.81 $27.61 $28.44 $29.29 $30.17

9 $37,872 $39,008 $40,179 $41,384 $42,624 $43,903 $45,221 9 $24.65 $25.39 $26.15 $26.94 $27.74 $28.58 $29.43

8 $36,948 $38,057 $39,197 $40,373 $41,585 $42,833 $44,117 8 $24.05 $24.77 $25.51 $26.28 $27.07 $27.88 $28.72

7 $36,046 $37,128 $38,241 $39,389 $40,571 $41,789 $43,042 7 $23.46 $24.17 $24.89 $25.64 $26.41 $27.20 $28.02

6 $35,168 $36,223 $37,310 $38,428 $39,581 $40,769 $41,992 6 $22.89 $23.58 $24.28 $25.01 $25.76 $26.54 $27.33

5 $34,310 $35,339 $36,400 $37,490 $38,615 $39,775 $40,967 5 $22.33 $23.00 $23.69 $24.40 $25.13 $25.89 $26.67

4 $33,473 $34,478 $35,511 $36,577 $37,674 $38,805 $39,969 4 $21.79 $22.44 $23.11 $23.81 $24.52 $25.26 $26.02

3 $32,657 $33,636 $34,645 $35,685 $36,755 $37,858 $38,994 3 $21.26 $21.89 $22.55 $23.23 $23.92 $24.64 $25.38

2 $31,860 $32,816 $33,800 $34,813 $35,858 $36,935 $38,043 2 $20.74 $21.36 $22.00 $22.66 $23.34 $24.04 $24.76

1 $31,084 $32,016 $32,976 $33,966 $34,984 $36,033 $37,114 1 $20.23 $20.84 $21.46 $22.11 $22.77 $23.45 $24.16

GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7

2023-2024 NON-REPRESENTED CONFIDENTIAL, PROFESSIONAL AND MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES SALARY SCHEDULE - 192 DAY EMPLOYEES

ANNUAL RATES HOURLY RATES


